3
m
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Nom

FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
STINLET Alain
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
BARBIER CH&G
FONTANEL René
ARRAUT Alain
NICOLAS Michel
BLAISE Alain
FONTANEL René
ARRAUT Alain
STINLET Alain
NICOLAS Michel
STINLET Alain
NICOLAS Michel
STINLET Alain
NICOLAS Michel
FONTANEL René
FERREIRA
STINLET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
BARBIER CH&G
FONTANEL René
STINLET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
CARVALHO
CARVALHO
FERREIRA
STINLET Alain
NICOLAS Michel
LANGOUET Alain
LANGOUET Alain
CARVALHO
LANGOUET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
NICOLAS Michel
RABAT Jean-
LECOUSTRE
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
BARBIER CH&G
NICOLAS Michel
NICOLAS Michel
CARVALHO
FERREIRA
LANGOUET Alain
LANGOUET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
STINLET Alain
STINLET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
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R21 ANE 09 PIG KMJEU

Pigeon

0359131-12
0359150-12
0359145-12
0359142-12
0358921-12
0359137-12
0359152-12
0359132-12
0359128-12
0359512-12
0359004-12
0359127-12
0180062-12
0359305-12
0360608-12
0359147-12
0360413-12
0358916-12
0359304-12
0358922-12
0359241-12
0358915-12
0359245-12
0359126-12
0360570-12
0358903-12
0360458-12
0359002-12
0359148-12
0358944-12
0360416-12
0360551-12
0360541-12
0360572-12
0358941-12
0359309-12
0359683-12
0359691-12
0036012-12
0359686-12
0360428-12
0359251-12
0358971-12
0359321-12
0360444-12
0360943-12
0360408-12
0359001-12
0359252-12
0359266-12
0360552-12
0360577-12
0359681-12
0359685-12
0360407-12
0360457-12
0360454-12
0358929-12
0358907-12
0360427-12

Px

P RPPRPPPRPERPEPNNNNNNNMNNNNEREERNNMNNNNNNNNNNNERPRERPRPERPNNNNNNOONNDOONNDNDOOWOWNWWWWWWWWDSESOOO

As Pigeon - Jeunes

Pts

1812
1376
1137
1106
901
867
867
800
787
787
787
781
742
735
735
670
670
662
662
621
621
595
595
554
554
545
545
545
481
436
436
436
436
436
431
431
429
429
429
364
364
364
356
356
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306

Enlogement

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

R21 ANE 09 PIG KMJEU

Nom

NICOLAS Michel
DA SILVA LUIS
CARVALHO
CARVALHO
CARVALHO
BLAISE Alain
FERREIRA
LANGOUET Alain
LANGOUET Alain
RIVALLAIN Roger
RIVALLAIN Roger
RABAT Jean-
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
STINLET Alain
NICOLAS Michel
FERREIRA
LANGOUET Alain
LANGOUET Alain
LANGOUET Alain
LANGOUET Alain
RIVALLAIN Roger
LAMAS ANIBAL
LAMAS ANIBAL
LAMAS ANIBAL
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
NICOLAS Michel
DA SILVA LUIS
BLAISE Alain
BLAISE Alain
FERREIRA
LANGOUET Alain
RIVALLAIN Roger
RIVALLAIN Roger
LAMAS ANIBAL
LAMAS ANIBAL
LAMAS ANIBAL
LAMAS ANIBAL
LAMAS ANIBAL
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
ARRAUT Alain
STINLET Alain
STINLET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
STINLET Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
ARRAUT Alain
BARBIER CH&G
NICOLAS Michel
NICOLAS Michel
NICOLAS Michel

Pigeon

0359265-12
0360312-12
0360557-12
0360546-12
0360542-12
0360583-12
0360566-12
0369684-12
0359682-12
0359758-12
0359748-12
0358985-12
0360425-12
0360411-12
0358942-12
0359255-12
0360578-12
0359694-12
0359693-12
0359690-12
0359684-12
0359761-12
0360038-12
0360001-12
0360009-12
0360409-12
0340448-12
0359253-12
0036029-12
0360606-12
0036014-12
0360568-12
0359688-12
0359747-12
0359744-12
0360006-12
0360008-12
0360026-12
0360029-12
0360030-12
0359143-12
0359146-12
0360403-12
0358904-12
0358911-12
0360942-12
0360441-12
0360405-12
0360404-12
0360415-12
0358910-12
0360424-12
0360426-12
0360941-12
0360432-12
0360459-12
0360443-12
0360423-12
0359010-12
0359271-12
0359243-12
0359257-12

Px
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Pts

306
306
306
306
306
306
306
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

Enlogement

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



Place

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

R21 ANE 09 PIG KMJEU

Nom

NICOLAS Michel
LECOUSTRE
LECOUSTRE
BLAISE Alain
CARVALHO
CARVALHO
BLAISE Alain
BLAISE Alain

Pigeon
0359256-12
0359326-12
0359346-12
0360593-12
0036015-12
0360549-12
0360584-12
0360609-12

Px

PR RPRRPRRERRRR

Pts

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

Enlogement

4VM
4VM
4VM
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



